
Position Name Gender Age CategorySkins
Liam Armstrong Male 16-29 100
Mike Parsons 16-29 99
Ben Proctor 16-29 98
Hadden Page 30-44 97
Noah Bygrave 30-44 96
Jo Brown 45-59 95
Andrew Brixton 30-44 94
Mark Richards 45-59 93
Sasha Osborne 16-29 92
Shay Bowen 16-29 91
Gareth Smith 45-59 90
Derren Blewett 30-44 89
Rebecca Mingo 30-44 88
Kyra Ducros 16-29 87
Sheryl Taylor 45-59 86
Felicity Middleton 45-59 85
Alistair Stewart 45-59 84
Jago Thorn 30-44 83
Chantel Richards 30-44 82
Andrew Staples 45-59 81
Tim Puffer 45-59 80
Steve Walsh 45-59 79
Ian North 30-44 78
Melissa King 45-59 77
Stephen Gentle 16-29 76
Clare Kane 45-59 75
Andre Roberts 45-59 74
Julia Smith 30-44 73
Marc Baker 30-44 Y 72
Cullam Osborne 30-44 71
Verna 45-59 70
Liz Stokes 45-59 69
Chris Townsend 30-44 68
Peter Gilhooley 30-44 67
Ken Osborn 30-44 66
Catherine Haines 30-44 65
Katherine O'Brien 16-29 64
Lesley Cook 30-44 63
Robert Shaffer 45-59 62
Brett Jackson 60+ 61
Charlotte Putnum 45-59 Y 60
David Behennah 30-44 59
Cathy Hartle 60+ 58
Kevin Bailey 45-59 57
Daniel Lugg 45-59 56
Dean Cutts 30-44 55
Kathryn Osborn 45-59 54
Emily Andrew 45-59 53
Ben Thompson 45-59 52
Karen Awlward 45-59 51
Denzil 30-44 50



Rachel Haspell 60+ 49
Billy O 30-44 48
Harris 16-29 47
Dan Cohen 45-59 46
Caroline Fox 45-59 45
Georgina Hounsome 30-44 44
Kate Robarts 60+ 43
David Gray 30-44 42
Nicky Roads 30-44 41
Peter Collier 30-44 40
Greg Mears 45-59 39
Colin Williams 30-44 38
Michelle Pearse 45-59 37
Kim Prescott 45-59 36
Terry Bartlett 45-59 35
Kit Davis 45-59 34
Lindsey Taphouse 45-59 33
Victoria Rolls 16-29 32
Manuella Rickwood 45-59 31
Don Hutchinson 30-44 30
Hannah Brandley 30-44 29
Sophie Pooley 45-59 28
David Cox 30-44 27
Maxine Comonte 45-59 26
Ian Cowbirn 60+ 25
Andy Young 45-59 25
Tony Pawsey 45-59 25 25
Lynn Hawkins 60+ 25
Ian Hurley 45-59 Y 25
Richard Turpin 60+ 25
Stephen Jarvis 30-44 25
Susie Gould 45-59 25
Helen Ralph 45-59 25
Lynn Stewart 45-59 25
Paul Sullivan 45-59 25
Carol Mitchell 45-59 25
Susan Rowlands 45-59 25
Daniella Tansley 45-59 25
Belinda Crawford 30-44 25
Pauline Barker 60+ 25
Jodie 30-44 25
Helen Gray 45-59 25
Rachel Truman 30-44 25
Karen Wolff 30-44 25
Debbie Smith 16-29 25
Mike Roberts 30-44 25
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aandlstewart@hotmail.com
alstewart500@btinternet.com
andrew.staples@tiscali.co.uk
andrewbrixton@hotmail.com
andrewemily03@gmail.com
andyvirgin@me.com
belindadingle2002@yahoo.com
bridgetaendacott@hotmail.com
catherine.haines@network.rca.ac.uk
christianwoodford@yahoo.co.uk
colanrobinson@aol.co.uk
colinwilliams55@sky.com
collier.peter@btinternet.com
cullam-sashaosborne@sky.com
d.maule@hotmail.co.uk
danhealcohen@yahoo.com
daniellatansley@hotmail.co.uk
daniellugg@gmail.com
dave.behennah@sky.com
derren.blewett@virgin.net
deturnbull@btinternet.com
dilys.procter@sky.com
domkath@btinternet.com
don.hutchison@gmail.com
flissmiddleton@gmail.com
garethsmith08@yahoo.com
gc.mitchell@btinternet.com
hadden.page@gmail.com
hannahb3@sky.com
helen.thomasmcb@gmail.com
info@insafehandstraining.com
jasonincornwall@hotmail.com
josie.cuffe@hotmail.co.uk
juliagreystones@aol.com
kernowjackson@gmail.com
kevin.christopher.bailey@gmail.com
killiow@me.com
kimeyres@btinternet.com
klaylward@hotmail.co.uk
ktp58@uwclub.net
liam.j.armstrong@hotmail.co.uk
lindsey-91@hotmail.com
lizandleestokes@btinternet.com
longbowist@aol.com
maryallenandco@yahoo.co.uk
maxinetostevin@yahoo.co.uk
mikeparsons-9@hotmail.co.uk
mjbaker66@gmail.com
msmith@fire.cornwall.gov.uk
mtrahair@btinternet.com
nicholasbrooks10@sky.com



nicky@theroads.org.uk
nicola.wilson@westwardlabs.co.uk
north300995@talktalk.net
omahony333@btinternet.com
peter.tamblin@gmail.com
pinkdiving@hotmail.co.uk
rachelhaspell@hotmail.com
richard.stevens@ba.com
robert_shaffer100@hotmail.com
roseway444@btinternet.com
sean@sean45.wanadoo.co.uk
sherlockandedwards@yahoo.co.uk
someguycalledjon@hotmail.com
spw@jameslockyer.co.uk
staylor61@me.com
surfdragon56@gmail.com
susan@rowlands.org
tim.nicholas@dchgroup.com
tina@littleorangemonkey.co.uk
tony.pawsey805@btinternet.com
wolffkaren@gmail.com
zolbabe@hotmail.com


